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Albro Lundy          Legal – Business, Personal Inj ury, Trusts 
(310) 376-9893       Baker, Burton & Lundy 
albro@bblsurflaw.com  
 

Art Villanueva   Financial Services, Investments 
(310) 543-0201                  Morgan Stanley Smith Barney 
art.villanueva@mssb.com         (CA Insurance Lic. 0A92403) 
  

Bob Hubbard          Heating and Air Conditioning  
(310) 769-6785   HGM Construction  
hgmconst@att.net     (Lic.# 424490) 
 

Bob Solomon   Kitchen & Bath Remodeling & Renovatio n 
(310) 408-5168      Neighborhood Handyman - Repairs, Construction 
solomon.bob@gmail.com 
 

Chris Ryan    Restaurant – Pizza, Valentino’s  
(310) 792-1170                    1308 S. PCH  (@ Ave. F) RB, CA 90277 
cryanjr@hotmail.com                     valentinosrb.com   
 

Chris Mallicoat    Legal – Family Law 
(310) 553-0106                    Law Office of Christopher R. Mallicoat 
mallicoatlaw@hotmail.com                
 

Dan Thomas         Business Phone Service & Interne t 
(310) 753-5552      TelePacific - Phone Company -  HQ: Los Angeles  
danthomas@telepacific.com    CA “PHONBIZ” 
 

John Abrena         Software Security & Cloud Servi ces 
(310) 480-9549      En Pointe Technologies Inc.  
jabrena@enpointe.com 
 

John Carmichael          Packaging, Commercial  
(310) 324-3224   Hammett Packaging, Inc.   
jcarmichael@hammettpkg.com      
 

Judith Diamond          Senior Care Coordinator  
(310) 971-0085   Concepts for Living   
judith@conceptsforliving.com  
 

Lee Barden           Electrical – Commercial, Comme rcial Solar 
(310) 325-1155      Barden Electric   
leeb@bardenelectric.com     (Lic.# 767487) 
 

Mark Comon          Cameras, Photo Supplies and Edu cation   
(310) 375-7014   Paul’s Photo  
mark@paulsphoto.com  Digital Printing and Image Restoration 
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Mark Findlay         Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning    
(310) 371-7463      Southwestern Carpet & Upholstery Cleaning 
findlaymmaz@aol.com  
 

Matt Hadnett        Loan Broker – Equity Lender 
(310) 516-3444      South Bay Equity Lending 
matt@southbayequity.com 
 

Mike Klein            Accounting and Tax Services  
(310) 793-0431        Michael E. Klein, CPA, APC  
mike@mekcpa.net 
 

Mike Mosig            Dentist – General, Cosmetic, Reconstructive 
(310) 792-4325       Mary Lynn Lukasik, DDS & Mike Mosig, DDS 
emm34@georgetown.edu  
 

Patrick Sands      Painting – Where Quality & Affor dability Meet 
(310) 502-0169        O'Shaughnessy Painting 
oshaughnessypaint@gmail.com  
  

Richelle Lyon      Trial Consulting 
(310) 424-0875   Los Angeles Legal Strategy  
rlyon@lalegalstrategy.com  
 

Sean Stephens   Computers, IT Support   
(310) 844-7840                      Fountainhead Consulting  
sean@fountainhead-consulting.com  
 

Stephen Henderson  Business Consulting   
(714) 213-3327                      Henderson Consulting  
stephen.henderson.jr@gmail.com 
 

Steve Reilly      Automotive Repair & Maintenance  
(310) 503-7978   Reilly’s Automotive 
sbangelsreilly@yahoo.com  
 

Steve Smith   Real Estate – Residential, PV and Sou th Bay  
(310) 418-1741   Re/Max  PV Realty   
homes@stevesmith.com      
 

Tim Thompson            Retirement and Financial Pl anning 
(310) 792-7032    Centaurus Financial     
tthompson@cfiemail.com   (CA Insurance Lic. 0752552) 
 

Tom Podegracz    Insurance – Commercial, Group Heal th, Workers Comp 
(310) 374-8011       Podegracz Insurance   
tom@tominsure.com     (CA Insurance Lic. OB12544) 
 


